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

List Price: $585,000\,

202 Lake Forrest LN NW

Sales Price $595,000

ouver Lise
5

Beds: 3 Lot:2 Lot Size: 1312A  Year Built: 1
Bath: 1  Half.0 Basement: EXTEN ! FULL

Status:

SOLID, well-maintained ranch on gorgeous, wooded level lot one street from the park.
Builders: go up or tear down to make way for more happy homeowners in coveted Chastain

Park.

List Price: $1,170,000

321 Pineland RD NW

Sales Price $1,025,000

U.C.: 02/04/2014 Elem:JACKSON
1-2AC Year Built: 1954 Status: CLOSD

Lot:2 Lot Size:
!/ FULL /| EXTEN ! DAYLT { BATH

Beds: 4
Bath: 3 Half1 Basement: INTER

Price Reduction for quick sale! Chastain Park Life in this beautifully renovated home Most
sought after street of Chastain. Gorgeous private lot, mature landscaping. Main level expanded
during renovation. Outdoor living areas-great for alfresco living & entertaining. Three

fireplaces. Terrace level is partially finished with remaining unfinished appx 13 foot ceiling

April 26, 2014
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List Price: $540,000

350 Fountain Oaks LN
Sales Price $500,000

Beds: 4 Lot:6 Lot Size: 13ACR
Bath: 3  Half1 Basement: CRAWL

Status: CLOSD

EXECUTIVE TRADITIONAL HOME LOCATED NEAR CHASTAIN PARK AND CONVENIENT TO
BUCKHEAD.OPEN FLOORPLAN FOR ENTERTAINING,REMODELED GOURMET KITCHEN
WITH GRANITE COUNTERTOPS,STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE OVENS,& NEW
CABINETS.OVERSIZED MASTER RETREAT ON MAIN W/FIREPLACE.REMODELED

4722 E Conway DR New! List Price: $1,495,000
Sales Price $1,455,000
U.C.: 01/21/2014 Elom HEARDSFER e
Lot:71 Lot Size: 1312A  Year Built: 2013 Status: CLOSD

Beds: 5
Bath: 5  Half1 Basement: DAYLT ! FULL

New construction under way! | will be updating the pictures so all can see our progress!
Experienced, professional builders so please call me with any questions! Walking distance to

park and pay Sandy Springs taxes!

List Price: $400,000

5560 Lak est DR
"
y Sales Price $360,000
U.C.: 01/13/2014
Beds: 5 Year Built: 1965 Status: CLOSD
Bath: 3  Half0

eat lot or rent;l\ﬁu rty to be sold %0 A‘h&__‘
NOETH

Back on the market.

List Price: $659,900

65 Forrest Lake DRNW /%y aso /g e/

Lot:17 Lot Size: HLF34 Year Built: 1959 Status: CLOSD
/ EXTEN | FINSH / INTER

Sales Price $630,000

Beds: 4
Bath: 3 Half:0 Basement: BATH | DAYLT

Tastefully updated brick ranch in the heart of Chastain. Separate living and dining rooms.
Family room with fireplace and French doors to patio and beautifully landscaped private
backyard. Renovated kitchen with cherry cabinets, granite, separate gas cook top and
oversized breakfast/keeping room with built-in desk. Laundry rm. Master suite w/large walk-in

List Price:
215 Forrest Lake DR (/P DaEdl o ;:i%ggo
ales Price ,

Lot:9 Lot Size: HLF34  Year Built: 1963
Half:0 Basement: BATH / DAYLT | EXTEN / FINSH ! FULL

Beds: 4 Status: CLOSD
Bath: 3

Lovely, updated home on one of Chastain Park's most desirable streets. Renovs inc:new kit
witons of cabs & granite counter, plenty of prep space. Kit opens to b'fast nook & a charming
FR. Year-round sunrm added & opens to FR. Lg mstr ste w/an updated ba, his/hers closets.
Spacious secondary bdrms & both secondary bas have been updated. Highlights:huge Trex

April 26, 2014
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4407 Jett RDNW  pa/ MET™ Lowé 77;,4& List Price: $550,000
Sales Price $550,000

Beds: 4 Lot:15 Lot Size: HLF34 Year Built: 1955 Status: CLOSD
Bath: 3  Half:0 Basement: BTHST  / DAYLT [/ EXTEN [/ FINSH ! INTER

SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. THIS IS A GREAT CANDIDATE FOR
REMODEL/RENOVATION. GREAT BONES AND GREAT 1/2+ LOT. HARDWOODS UNTOUCHED
SINCE CONSTRUCTION 1955. LEVEL, PRIVATE LOT. FLAT BACKYARD. WALKING DISTANCE
FROM PARK AMENITIES AND ACCESS TO TOWN! CALL STEWART BROWN.

List Price: $1,695,000

4455 Lake Forrest DR NE
Sales Price $1,695,000 .
= Frice $1595000 /p,

U.C.: 12/05/2013 Elem:JACKSON
Beds: 5 Lot:1 Lot Size:  3/41 Year Built: 2006 Status: CLOSD

Bath: 5 Half:2 Basement: BATH /I DAYLT JEXTEN /FINSH / FULL

Stunning home located directly across from Chastain Park! This home needs nothing & is in
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
bedrooms on 1st floor, 2 bedrooms on terrace level. French doors across back of home to in

ground pool. Walk to park and amenities. Sold "AS IS" - Foreclosure.

4235 Lake Forest DR . List Price: $689,900
Sales Price $670,000

Beds: 3 Lot:0 Lot Size: HLF34 Year Built: 1960 Status: CLOSD
Basement: BTHST / DAYLT [/ EXTEN /INTER

Bath: 3  Half:0

Location Location!! 3 br 3 ba home within walking distance to Chastain Park and amenities.
Ten minutes from Downtown . Atlanta's sought after neighborhood in award winning Jackson
School District. Relax on long front porch overlooking North Fulton golf course. Traditional
Great Room enhanced by brick fireplace and beam ceilings. Pristine hardwood floors

April 26, 2014
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’ l " ! | » /
115 LAUREL DR W List Price: $850,000 /
/P¢ ;[U(Q $575,000 , v o',

U.C.: 10/14/2013 \  Elemuackson™
Beds: 5 Lot4 ~™totSize: HLF34  Year Built: 2008 Status: CLOSD
"{Yf‘i 4] Bath: 4  Half:2 Basement: BTHST  / DAYLT /EXTEN /FULL I INTER

Hilltop views of Atlantal Custom, executive home ready for you to complete to your specs.

Located in beautiful Buckhead, close to everything, walk to Chastain. Two master
retreats,stately fireplaces in most rooms, ballroom, chefs kitchen, spa bathroom and elevator

space. One of the best deals available in the Buckhead area. You must see this home to

List Price: $1,435,000
Sales Price $1,390,000

4417 Saint Andrews DR NW

Lot:0 LotSize: 1312A  YéarBuilt: 2002 Status: CLOSD
I DAYLT JEXTEN /FINSH /FULL

Beds: 6
Bath: 6  Half1 Basement: BATH

Rare listing in popular Saint Andrews, walking distance to Chastain & in Jackson ES! This one
checks every box: location, cul-de-sac, light-filled open floor plan, & great bkyd! Handsome
office, separate livigreat rm, & chef's kitchen open to family room & breakfast room. Fabulous
fireside scr porch. Very large BRs, most with walk-in closets. Upstairs master has expansive

3833 Lake Forrest DR List Price: $620,000
Sales Price $595,000
Lot:18 Lot Size: 1312A Year Built: 1941 Status: CLOSD

Beds: 4
Bath: 3 Half:2

Charming 4BR/3 Full BAs/2 Half BAs traditionl home in sought after Chastain Park! Enjoy the
pool, tennis, golf, playground, walking path and more! This home has a true master suite,
separate office, separate living and dining rooms, kitchen opens to family room, two porches,

a deck, and a great yard with a sports court!!

Basement: BATH /I DAYLT [ EXTEN / FINSH / FULL

508 Dykes DR List Price: $795,000
Sales Price $762,500
Lot:28 Lot Size: 3/41 Year Built: 1963 Status: CLOSD

Beds: 6

Bath: 3 Half:0 Basement: BATH /I DAYLT |/ EXTEN /FINSH / FULL

Terrific Chastain Park home in one of the most desireable neighborhoods. Only .5 miles to
park. Englarged, All Brick, Chatham Ranch. Updated kitchen w/ SS App, Brkfast Bar, &
Poggenpohl Cabinets open to delightful sunroom w/ Brkfast Area. Custom Buiit-Ins
Throughout. Huge Master Suite feat. walk in closets; top of the line renovated master bath w/

165 Pine Lake DR W Zbgw N List Price: $525,000
Sales Price $490,000
U.C.: 09/30/2013 Elem:HEARDSFER

Beds: 3 Lot:0 Lot Size: HLF34
Bath: 2  Half:0 Basement: DAYLT

Year Built: 1954 Status: CLLOSD

Location, Location,l.ocation! Build your dream home! Awesome Chastain Park and
surrounded by new construction. This is an AS IS sell. Tear down or Fixer Upper.

All information believed to be correct but not warranted Page 9
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4714 E Conway DR Mewd List Price: $1,395,000
Sales Price $1,390,950
U.C.: 09/28/2013 Elem:HEARDSFER
Beds: 5 Lot:70A Lot Size: 1312A Year Built: 2013 Status: CLOSD

Bath: 5  Half:1 Basement: FULL

Quality new construction by experienced Earthcraft custom home builder, Crestar Properties.
Great location in Chastain Park. Brick home with 10 ft. ceilings on the main and high end
appointments. Gourmet kitchen opens to the family room has professional series appliances.
Dining room with butler's pantry. Walk-in pantry and office just off mudroom. Guest suite on
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